No material changes and commitments affecting the financial position of the Bank occurred between the 
end of the financial year to which these financial statements relate and the date of this report. 

7. SHARE CAPITAL OF THE BANK: 

The Paid-up equity share capital of your Bank is ₹ 22,68,04,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Two Crores Sixty-Eight 
Lakhs Four Thousand only) divided in to 2,24,00,400 Equity Shares of ₹. 10/- each (Rupees Ten only) fully 
paid up and 11,20,000 Equity Shares of ₹ 10/- each (Rupees Ten only) partly paid up of ₹ 2.50 each 
(Rupees Two paise fifty only).  

During the year under review, there was no change in the share capital of the Bank.